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5H| AO0.2| A6.5 2.4 23.6/ 0.81| 0.71)| A2.1| A6.9] 3.0 245 1.35 1.15| A2.6| 8.3
68| 0.0 A85f 1.3 19.5| 0.82| 0.73] AO0.0| A14.2| A2.1| 12.1| 1.32| 1.31| AO0.3| A2.5
TH| A0.9| A6.9| A0.5| 19.2| 0.83] 0.77] 0.0| A4.3| AO0.6/ 12.8 1.31| 1.39| A3.0 1.8
8A| AO0.9| A7.9| A1.1| 14.8/ 0.83] 0.81)| A1.5| A13.6| AO.1| 10.5/ 1.33| 1.44| A2.8| A6.5
9A
108
1A
128

GE) 1. FEHRBEREEHRABELT X-12-ARIMA) [2& D, GH. FR2FI1I2ALRTORIEX. FM24F1A D DREFIC
HEHBRICKYBETISNA TS,
2. AFBLTHD,




L
-1

e
s o
K
A
e
x4
k%
ST
§—
k%
A L
e
20
>

FlE
e oen
Zgg 332 018}EJ . 2
fF 87 B
674 31f£ 8'97: é-10: 0.93 1 =
ol b 185096‘09093 5
694 43££ 1'21: 1'92: 3'98: ;-17: 1.00 6 A
ol 1“01'23199 '93:‘-15:‘-07: 528
Ak:2 45E 1'42: .34 26097090119112 8 F
124 648 ﬂ1501m]34°%0821180%9
134 415 138 170" 47 128 a4’ oo 0.8 1 ] é? i
1 48 1. |1_ |1_ ] 1 1 ! 2 zl.zloﬁn
A% F 33 37! 66 ! .52 ! 31 '33|1-O4|0-7 |].] |09 1
1 49 2, :1. |1 |1 1 | | [ 91 4|-8|1H.
-2 3 14 32 .37 6 4 1.3 1.3 1 0 1 i
7 50 1 ' 2 A '11'1 7, 9, '9"W' 77'-m' ﬂg'mﬁ
64 4 '86' 0 | 3 | 3 I 6 | 1. 1 ;1 1 L 0 1 |1
77 514 1.0 |]84|1 011 511 8]55135143115 -81: -04: 06 T
L é',4fzi2%65%3’“‘.",‘7 e
: : L L L A L [ z
79 53 0. :1_ 7.0 9511 7|240|128|155| .58 | 37! 33! '15| . 81 1.12 1.04
F & 90 ' 00 | -96| -59| .14a .42| _29|1_5 1 1.6 1.3 1 1 0 1
8 54 0 |0 1 1 i1 |2 11 I 4! 1|'0|'4]|-17 .88 08
814F 55¢ 96:6.’9.'4.944222558556533 139 1.16
:ZE 5$$ "'9..36.'5‘93332757‘527 1 36 ]32
| ! [ :
:Efmﬁ 0”0°""o“.'7.”2‘2%73%5c 1.54 1.38
A% F .89: '96: '14: '09: '86: 8110409811822318 |1_2 1.6 1.
854F 59% 0-87i 0-90| 0.g1| 1,14| 1'09' 0_91| 0_80I 1 OOI 0 97: 11 : 2 39| 9 12 1 111 62
[ | ! L . : . Lo i
864 604 096087086093]] |1_1 10.9 1 0.8 . 0. 0 211 611 4 129 1'52
8 6 1 1 0 1 0 10 | 2 2 4 1 98 | 195, 031 76 .51 .27
14 14 -00| -95| -goi '84'0-9 |1_1 |1_1 |O_9 |0 0 ' 0 1 0 9
88 624 0_9|10|0 1 0 |06|00|1 11 30810979692 14 1.70
89 634 0.9 0.9 1 0.9 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 5 o 0 07
|5 1 39968:8302032095030'9 0.9 1
914 2% 1.73 1.6 103 0.1 ‘-00: 0-94: 0-90: 0-90: 0.9 1.0 ! 18: 1 06 0. ’ o'98
| 1 s ‘97‘72‘4110009009809 0.9 !08“:09‘:0' i o o1 o
b e i s Sk 0% P wlio 6
3 % 31 181 96 ! 80! Y 04! 87! 97! 0-95| 0-94i 0'86' 0.9 1.0 1
95 6 & 1.4 |1-8 |2. |2. |1_ |1 |1 , 0 , 0 0 I I 9 .07 13
i 0 0 13 01 88 .58 ) 9 050 0 1 0 0 1
9 v, 1 1 D ) | 9 B ! 1! 4" 5! 99 | 97, 87 06 02
64 F -O6| -35. .75| .12| .05| 9215611408909 0.9 L 0.9 0 0
97 8 o4 L Ca 1 12 ' 2 A N ' ' 30 0'1 5 .81 193
& & 4" 1! 3072101951 , 0 0 1 0 0
9 9 1 1 ] 1 ! ! L 2. 9 20 | 91 193, .00 .89 .87
8ﬂ£ ﬂi 08| ]0| 08| 26|16 |2‘| |2‘I |1_ |1_ I] IO |0 0 0
! 0 3 93 66 .25 .89 .9 ol o
99 10 1. 1 1 1 1 1 ) [ [ | | [ 6 6 99
&F F 24" 14! .06 | '08' -23| -60| .06|2.13|1_9 '1'6 1.2 1 0.9 0 0
OOEHE 10312]110101 01 | 9 |25|1 4.1'8|-1 .97 97
o135 0.9710_8910,9511_2 2709051559725203176 Lo o
1 1 0 0 0 2, 0! '4"9' 13'-w' 05'-m'-96 53 1.2
034 A .15| .96| '8 I 9 |1_2 11.2 . 1 1 1 . | 9 1 0
1 0 a 10 8 5 4! 0, .06, 10 1 49 94 .08 .85 1.6
04 o 88 10, 98 0.90 0'94: 1'25: 1'22: 1'08: 1-11: 1-03: 1.4 '1.8 2.0 1 ]
054 164 10008810410008 |0.9 |1_2 |1 |1 1 01 111 0 2. 1 .93
0 1 1 1 1 0 11 ! 0! 0! 1! .21, .05 .06 | .09 .45 .05 2.1
6£|E 75'5 -1g| -00| -g1| .07|1.0 '0'8 |0_8 |1_2 |1 |] |1 i 1 1 1
0 1 1 1 1 I I 21 3! 7! 1! 23! .09 | '06| .08 .61 1.9
14 84 421801091010080 |1 |1 |1 1 1 o
0 19 1 |1 1 1 0|07| 579119241206 .20 1. 49
85 F .56 .46 | 22! 03 | '93'1'04'1'09'0'8 '0'8 1 1.2 L] 1 1
09 20 1. |1_ |1 |1 1 ' 0 | 1 6! 7! 6! 24! .10 .08 13
F F 52 ! 5943250394100080 |1 |1 1 1
10 21 1.4 |1_ |1 |1 1 1 [ 41 8 .88 ! 85! 13! .24 .06 .07
11£ﬁ 22££ 0 85| 1 96 ! 1'53| 1'43| 1'25 | .03 |0-94| 0-99| 1.11| 0.89I 0'87' 1.09 1.19 109
. i 1 1 ’
24 = 81803315161 |1 1 ' 0 L 0 |1 1 0 00 .22
G 24 1 1 0 1 0 1 8 3 AT .28, 10 .95 | 91 15 : .92 .92 1.1
) & 00" 84! '78' .38|1_5 |1_5 L] 1 1 0 L 0 |1 0 3
1 1 |1 0 ' 0 I 6! 8! 48" '30| '11| -95| -91| 14 87 0.8
' 5—'}—Ehh-20| 0‘]' 82| 79|134|15 |15 |1 |1 I] IO IO 1 9
GGl L1 , 0 0 . 0 | 41 .56 ! 47! 35! 16 | -96| 87 05 09
"¥:£'27| .96 ! '87| -76|1.28|1_5 |15 |1 |] 1 1 1 0
7S 11_ |O 0 ' 0 I 3! .56 ! 48! '40| '17| .00 .01 1.08
t> 19| 97| 87| 79|126|15 |15 |1 |1 |1 O 0
"j'x|1_2 |1_0 |0 ' 0 1 1|1' 5! '43| '41| .20 .03 06
E;:£8| 1897822415151 1 0
; H(i 1'35I 1'02I 0.8 1 0.7 ' 2,1 3, 1. 2, 1-41 1.07 96
-12-A '1.3 ' 1 ) :0. 7 0-16: 1'46: '58: . o4 .29 1.12
RIM' 2! 07! '91| -79| a |1_4 |1_ 1. 1
A)|_|13|1 0 |01|16| 60 46 .35
‘Jié. 11 1-07: 1-91: 0-79: 0.01: 1 49 1.56 1 49
fdtal—5:33| 1! 1'94| .18 [ 0.98 1.52 1.56
T 1.1 05 o e B
TP | 16 :1-97 0-79 1.08
sI|z}'ij?.24 1. 11
F1R4
m

/Ai
2 B
3 E{:’{%ﬁ%

. D ;h—k
E%gﬁzfﬁr;
'ﬂ';:¢l\ ('
Eﬁﬁéégﬂéj

B, 1= LT

o T:L’fl\ﬂéjo

D$D4
14
s
xﬁ-h—
I
sthe
BES
&1

_g-




Ok - 2 ZEHFABFEIRAEER FHREBEEBEZREN—IFIALZED)

mE[ME] 18 28  3F 4 58 68 78 8H ' 9HF 108 118 128 [ F5tf [FE5t
634 (384 0.56 1 0.60 1 0.6410.6810.7110.8010.7710.7210.7110.71:10.7210.73[ 0.70 | 0.73
644 394 0.75,0.76 ,0.76 1 0.79 , 0.81, 0.83, 0.83, 0.82, 0.83, 0.81,0.79, 0.78 ] 0.80 | 0.79
654 |404E[ 0.74 , 0.71,0.71,0.70, 0.66 , 0.63 , 0.60 , 0.58 , 0.57 , 0.57 , 0.56 , 0.55 [ 0.64 || 0. 61
664 | 414E|| 0.58 , 0.62, 0.67,0.70,0.71,0.73,0.72,0.78 , 0.82 ,0.85, 0.85, 0.85 0.74 0.81
674 |424F( 0.87'0.90' 0.91'0.94'0.97'1.00' 1.02'1.08' 1.09' 1.09' 1.11' 1.10 | 1.00| 1.05
684 | 4348 1111 1.091 1,081 1.0711.09 ' 1101 1111 1121 1,141 1141 1,171 117 1.12 | 1.14
694F |44%F| 1.191 1,201 1.2111.2411.2511.2011.3011.331 1.3411.30 1 1.41 1 1.46 | 1.30 | 1.37
TOE |45 1.4911.4711.4411.4311.4311.44:11.4111.3911.39:11.3611.33:11.31( 1.41] 1.35
7148|464 1,291 1.23, 1.21 1 1.18 1 1.15, 1.0, 1.09 , 1.07 , 1.03 4 1.02 , 1.00, 0.99 | 1.12 | 1.06
724 |474] 0.98 , 1.02, 1.05,1.07,1.08,1.09,1.13,1.19,1.25,1.31 , 1.36, 1.48 | 1.16 | 1.30
734 |484|( 1.60 , 1.65 , 1.61,1.63,1.74,1.82,1.87,1.86,1.83,1.86,1.93,1.84(1.76| 1.74
TA%E|494E( 1.64 ' 1.53 ' 1.45'1.3411.35' 1.27'1.18'1.09' 1.02' 0.95' 0.88' 0.79 || 1.20 || 0.98
754 |504€| 0751 0.7110.67 ' 0.68 ' 0.63' 0.59 ' 0.56 ' 0.55 ' 0.55' 0.55 ' 0.55' 0.55 | 0.61 | 0.59
7648 |514E] 0.58 1 0.6110.6310.651 0.641 0.661 0.6710.6710.6610.6410.6410.62[ 0.64 0.64
7748 524 0.6110.601 0.60 1 0.6110.561 0.541 0.531 0,531 0.5310.531 0.521 0.52 || 0.56 | 0.54
784|534 0.51 1 0.53 1 0.54, 0.57 4 0.54, 0.54, 0.56 1 0.57 1 0.59, 0.59 , 0.60, 0.60 | 0.56 || 0.59
794 | 544€] 0.62, 0.63, 0.66, 0.70, 0.69, 0.71,0.72,0.73, 0.75, 0.77,0.78 , 0.79 [ 0. 71 || 0. 74
804 554 0.77 ,0.76 , 0.77 ,0.77,0.76 , 0.77 , 0.76 , 0.74,0.73 ,0.73 ;, 0.71 ; 0.70 | 0.75 | 0.73
8148 |564( 0.69 ' 0.68 ' 0.67 ' 0.67'0.67'0.68'0.70'0.69 ' 0.68'0.67'0.66'0.67[ 0.68| 0.67
824 |574F( 0.66 ' 0.65' 0.63'0.62' 0.60 ' 0.60 ' 0.60' 0.60 ' 0.60 ' 0.60' 0.59 ' 0.59 | 0.61| 0.60
834 584 0.5910.59 1 0.5010.59 1 0.5910.59 1 0.5910.60 1 0.6110.6210.6210.63] 0.60 | 0.6
844 [594E]| 0.6410.6410.6410.641 0.6410.6410.6510.6510.6610.6610.6610.67] 0 65| 0.66
854 | 604 0.68 1 0.69 1 0.68 1 0.69, 0.69, 0.69 0.69 0.68 0.68,0.6710.67,0.67] 0.68] 0.67
864 |614E|| 0.67, 0.66, 0.65, 0.63, 0.62, 0.60, 0.60, 0.61, 0.61, 0.61, 0.61, 0.61[ 0.62 0.62
874 | 624E( 0.62 , 0.63, 0.64, 0.64, 0.65, 0.66,0.68,0.71,0.74,0.77,0.81, 0.84 0.70| 0.76
884F 634 0.87'0.90'0.92'0.95'0.98'1.01'1.04'1.06'1.08'1.10"' 1.12" 1.14] 1.01 1.08
894F | FL4E[ 1.151 1,171 1.1711.19 11,251 1.2711.30 ' 1,291 1.30 ' 1.31 ' 1.33 ' 1.33 || 1.25 || 1.30
904F (248 1.3311.3611.36 1 1.351 1301 1.421 1461 1.44 11,441 1.44 11,451 1.44| 1.40 | 1.43
O14E | 34 1.43 11,441 1,441 1,411 1,441 1. 441 1.4411.40 1 1.3611.3611.341 1.31 [ 1.40 1.34
0248 | 4% 1.2511.2211.19 1 114, 1.13 1 1.10 1 1.08 1 1.05,1.02 1 0.99 1 0.96 1 0.93 | 1.08 | 1.00
934 | 54[ 0.91,0.88,0.85,0.82,0.80,0.76, 0.74,0.72, 0.70, 0.68 , 0.67, 0.66| 0.76 | 0. 71
944 | 64| 0.65, 0.64, 0.65, 0.65, 0.63, 0.63, 0.63, 0.64, 0.65, 0.65, 0.64, 0.63 0.64| 0.64
954 | 74E[ 0.64 ' 0.65'0.66' 0.65'0.63'0.62'0.61'0.62'0.62'0.62'0.62"'0.630.63| 0.64
964F | 84F| 0.65' 0.66' 0.68' 0.69' 0.69'0.70'0.72'0.72'0.72' 0.73 ' 0.74 ' 0.74 0.70 | 0.72
074 | 94| 0.7410.7410.7410.7410.7410.7410.7410.7310.7110.70 1 0.68 1 0.67 || 0.72 || 0.69
084|104 0.63 1 0.6110.571 0.561 0.541 0,521 0.5110.50 1 0.49 1 0.48 1 0.47 1 0,47 || 0.53 || 0.50
094 | 1142] 0.48 1 0.48 1 0.48 1 0.47 1 0.46 1 0.46 1 0.47 1 0.47 1 0.48 1 0.49 1 0.49 1 0.50 0.48 | 0.49
0048|124/ 0.51, 0.52, 0.54, 0.56 , 0.56 , 0.58 , 0.60, 0.61, 0.62, 0.64, 0.65, 0.65 | 0.59 || 0.62
014 (134 0.65, 0.64 , 0.63, 0.62, 0.61, 0.61, 0.60, 0.58, 0.57, 0.54, 0.52, 0.51( 0.59 | 0.56
024F | 144 0.50 ' 0.51 ' 0.52' 0.52' 0.53'0.53'0.54' 0.55' 0.55'0.56' 0.56' 0.57| 0.54] 0.56
034F | 154E( 0.58 ' 0.59 ' 0.60 ' 0.61' 0.61'0.62'0.63'0.65'0.67'0.70'0.72' 0.75 0.64 | 0.69
044|164 0.7610.7610.7710.7810.8010.8210.831 0.8410.86' 0.8810.91'0.92 | 0.83 | 0.86
0548|1748 0.9110.9110.9310.9410.9410.9510.9610.9610.9610.9810.9911.01 095 0.98
064 184 1031 1.04 1 1.0511.05,1.07,1.0711.08,1.0711.07,1.06:1.06,1.06| 1.06[ 1.06
074 (1948 1.06 , 1.05, 1.05, 1.07, 1.07, 1.07,1.06 , 1.05, 1.03 , 1.01, 0.98, 0.98 | 1.04 | 1.02
084F|204E[| 0.97 ' 0.95'0.96' 0.96 ' 0.95'0.92'0.90' 0.87'0.83'0.79'0.75' 0.71] 0.88 || 0.77
09%F | 214F( 0.64 1 0.57 1 0.521 0.49 ' 0.46 ' 0.44 1 0.43 1 0.43 ' 0.4310.44 1 0.441 0.4 0.47 || 0.45
104 | 224E( 0.451 0.46 1 0.48 1 0.49 1 0.50 1 0.521 0.53 1 0.54 1 0.551 0.56 1 0.5710.58 | 0.52 | 0.56
114 | 234[ 0.60 1 0.61 1 0.621 0.62 1 0.621 0.63 0.65,0.66 0.67, 0.6810.69,0.71 0.65 0.68
1248 | 244( 0.73,0.75, 0.76, 0.79, 0.81, 0.82, 0.83, 0.83 , : : :
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235 | l : : 245 | : _ : : i i st 8T A
88 198 1108 1B 2B 1A 1A B3A 4B 58 6A 17TA 188 |
£ E i 0.66' 0.67' 0.68" 0.69" 0.71" 0.73" 0.75' 0.76" 0.79" 0.81" 0.82" 0.83" 0.83] 0.00
itimE 0.481 0.491 0.491 0.501 0.521 0.541 0.551 0.541 0.581 0.601 0.591 0.601 0.60] 0.00
BHR 0.42, 0.44) 0.46, 0.48 0.49, 0.52, 0.55 0.56, 0.58, 0.63, 0.61, 0.59, 0.59 0.00
HFE 0.577 0.591 0.631 0.651 0.691 0.75 0.79 0.811 0.95 1.031 1.001 1.01: 0.94| -0.07
HEiRE 0.69' 0.73' 0.73! 0.78' 0.79! 0.82' 0.89! 0.95' 1.04! 1.13! 1.14' 1.09' 1.10| 0.01
A EE 0.56: 0.57+ 0.571 0.58:i 0.621 0.66:1 0.621 0.63i 0.691 0.741 0.721 0.69: 0.70] 0.01
LI 18 0.64' 0.65' 0.67' 0.71' 0.73' 0.76' 0.77' 0.85' 0.92' 0.94' 0.92' 0.90' 0.90] 0.00
EER 0.64/ 0.67, 0.68 0.70, 0.74, 0.74, 0.77, 0.82, 0.92, 0.97, 1.01, 1.03; 1.04] 0.01
B30 0.68' 0.68' 0.70' 0.72' 0.73' 0.75' 0.77' 0.77' 0.80' 0.83' 0.83' 0.84' 0.82) -0.02
PN 0.65, 0.63, 0.64, 0.66, 0.66, 0.68, 0.72, 0.74, 0.79, 0.85, 0.85 0.84, 0.84] 0.00
w|HER 0.77' 0.80' 0.81' 0.84' 0.87' 0.89' 0.94' 0.97' 1.00' 1.07' 1.05' 1.03' 1.03] 0.00
EEE 0.51, 0.51, 0.51, 0.52, 0.52, 0.54, 0.56, 0.58, 0.58, 0.58, 0.60, 0.60, 0.59| -0.01
FEE 0.54t 0.55' 0.56! 0.57' 0.57' 0.61' 0.59' 0.60' 0.63' 0.65' 0.68' 0.72' 0.69| -0.03
R 0.84, 0.85, 0.88, 0.90, 0.92, 0.96, 0.97, 1.00, 1.04, 1.06, 1.09, 1.12, 1.14] 0.02
rE=JI]=] 0.491 0.491 0.501 0.511 0.511 0.521 0.521 0.531 0.561 0.57' 0.58' 0.60' 0.61] 0.01
iag 0.67. 0.68 0.69' 0.71! 0.74! 0.78' 0.82! 0.83' 0.82 0.85 0.86 0.85 0.83 -0.02
=g 0.901 0.901 0.90t 0.911 0.941 0.941 0.961 0.961 0.971 0.961 0.981 0.991 1.00] 0.01
E|BNE 0.83, 0.85 0.86, 0.87, 0.89, 0.93, 0.94 0.94, 0.96, 0.97, 0.98, 1.00, 0.99| -0.01
BHE 1071 1.09 1.100 1.101 1.120 1.15 1.15 1.131 1.18 1.231 1.221 1.201 1.16[ -0.04
EC] 0.61) 0.61' 0.63 0.64 0.64 0.65/ 0.65 0.66 0.70 0.68! 0.70! 0.68 0.68] 0.00
EHE 0.78 0.76: 0.751 0.77: 0.77: 0.80: 0.80: 0.81: 0.83:1 0.85: 0.83i1 0.81: 0.80| -0.01
iz 218 0.82' 0.81' 0.81' 0.80' 0.81' 0.89' 0.92' 0.96' 0.99' 1.02' 1.03" 1.01' 1.01f 0.00
4 12 0.621 0.64, 0.65 0.661 0.68 0.70, 0.76; 0.79, 0.82, 0.83; 0.82, 0.82, 0.79| -0.03
BHIE 0.92' 0.94' 0.95' 0.98' 1.00' 1.02' 1.05' 1.09' 1.18' 1.20' 1.20' 1.19' 1.15] -0.04
Fil=E18 0.72, 0.74, 0.75, 0.76, 0.77, 0.81, 0.85, 0.89, 0.94, 0.97, 0.94, 0.94, 0.90| -0.04
gpEe 0.62' 0.61' 0.59' 0.60' 0.61' 0.63' 0.65' 0.66' 0.69' 0.70' 0.67' 0.66' 0.67] 0.01
AR T 0.68, 0.68, 0.68, 0.69, 0.70, 0.72, 0.73, 0.76, 0.79, 0.80, 0.80, 0.83, 0.83 0.00
KRR 0.66! 0.67' 0.68' 0.69' 0.69' 0.70' 0.71' 0.73' 0.74' 0.76' 0.79' 0.80' 0.81] 0.01
EEE 0.60, 0.61, 0.61, 0.61, 0.63, 0.65 0.66, 0.68, 0.68, 0.69, 0.70, 0.70, O0.69| 0.01
=RE 0.60' 0.61' 0.60' 0.631 0.62! 0.65' 0.67' 0.69' 0.731 0.74" 0.731 0.73' 0.74] 0.01
L8 0.720 0.71 0.72! 0.75 0.76! 0.76] 0.72) 0.76! 0.79! 0.81! 0.81! 0.82 0.83] 0.01
% eme 0.67t 0.671 0.65! 0.651 0.681 0.711 0.691 0.691 0.721 0.681 0.701 0.711 0.69| -0.02
SRR 0.87, 0.87, 0.88, 0.88, 0.90, 0.92, 0.91, 0.95 1.00, 1.07, 0.95 0.95 0.97] 0.02
i L IR 0.91r 0.921 0.961 0.981 1.001 1.00t 1.02r 1.031 1.05 1.09 1.09: 1.10¢ 1.11] o0.01
N1 0.82, 0.82, 0.83; 0.83 0.84 0.88, 0.85 0.91, 0.91, 0.89, 0.87, 0.88, 0.87| -0.01
=]} 0.740 0.731 0.75 0.76; 0.81: 0.831 0.861 0.81:1 0.841 0.831 0.861 0.871 0.87] 0.00
ry=1] 0.92' 0.92' 0.92! 0.92' 0.92! 0.92' 0.93' 0.94' 0.91' 0.90' 0.88' 0.89! 0.86] -0.03
gy [B/NR 1020 1.020 1.020 1.04 1.071 1.09 1.09 1.061 1.09 1.08 1.08 1.101 1.10]| 0.00
BIER 0.76' 0.75' 0.76' 0.75' 0.74' 0.75' 0.76' 0.78' 0.78' 0.80' 0.82' 0.81' 0.83] 0.02
=2 Ji[-! 0.61, 0.61, 0.61, 0.60, 0.59; 0.60, 0.62, 0.64, 0.64, 0.62, 0.64; 0.63; 0.62] -0.01
e 0.58' 0.59' 0.60' 0.61' 0.63' 0.63' 0.65' 0.67' 0.70' 0.72' 0.75' 0.74' 0.75] 0.01
kEE 0.63, 0.63, 0.63, 0.64, 0.64, 0.64, 0.66, 0.68, 0.73, 0.74, 0.77, 0.75, 0.76] 0.01
RigE 0.59' 0.58' 0.59' 0.62' 0.63' 0.63' 0.63' 0.64!' 0.61' 0.61' 0.63' 0.63' 0.65] 0.02
HEARE 0.61, 0.61, 0.62, 0.66, 0.67, 0.69, 0.68, 0.69, 0.67, 0.65 0.67, 0.66, 0.68] 0.02
KB 0.66! 0.65' 0.68' 0.68' 0.68' 0.70' 0.73t 0.71' 0.71' 0.74" 0.73' 0.74" 0.76] 0.02
=GR 0.60, 0.60, 0.60, 0.61, 0.62. 0.64, 0.64, 0.65, 0.68, 0.71, 0.72, 0.72. 0.72]| 0.00
EREE 0.561 0.57' 0.591 0.60' 0.60r 0.60' 0.621 0.611 0.641 0.66!1 0.66! 0.67' 0.67] 0.00
hig e 0.27' 0.28" 0.29' 0.31' 0.34" 0.35" 0.36' 0.37' 0.38" 0.41' 0.41' 0.41' 0.42] 0.01
itimE 0.481 0.491 0.491 0.501 0.521 0.541 0.55: 0.541 0.581 0.601 0.591 0.601 0.60] 0.00
i | B AL 0.60, 0.62, 0.64, 0.67, 0.69, 0.72, 0.75 0.79, 0.87, 0.93, 0.92, 0.91, 0.90] -0.01
2l 0.651 0.661 0.671 0.681 0.691 0.721 0.731 0.751 0.77r 0.79: 0.811 0.83: 0.84 0.01
JLBEs - B{E| 0.71, 0.71, 0.71; 0.73; 0.74; 0.76; 0.79, 0.80, 0.83, 0.87, 0.86, 0.85 0.85 0.00
oy | JE B 0.791 0.81: 0.821 0.831 0.851 0.891 0.921 0.921 0.931 0.941 0.95: 0.95 0.94[ -0.01
i 0.80' 0.82' 0.82' 0.84' 0.86' 0.89' 0.93' 0.97' 1.03' 1.05' 1.04' 1.03' 1.00f -0.03
i 8 0.64, 0.65, 0.66, 0.66, 0.67, 0.68; 0.70; 0.72, 0.73; 0.74; 0.76; 0.77, 0.77| 0.00
thE 0.82' 0.82' 0.83' 0.84' 0.87' 0.89' 0.89' 0.91' 0.93' 0.93' 0.92' 0.93' 0.93] 0.00
Bl | 0.83, 0.82, 0.82, 0.83, 0.82, 0.84, 0.85, 0.85, 0.85, 0.85, 0.86, 0.86, 0.86| 0.00
FLM 0.55! 0.56' 0.57' 0.59' 0.60' 0.61' 0.62' 0.63' 0.65' 0.66' 0.68' 0.67' 0.69] 0.02
G 1. SHEERE. EUHREEDT K-12-ARINA) (& 5.,
1. FHBE12AUROKIER. FRAUEIASAREICHEMERICIVRITIATNS,
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